o

10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873 .
£
10
10876
10877
10878
10879 -
10880
10881
10882
10883
10884
10885
10886
10887
10888
10889
10890
10891
10892
10893
10%9;-
1089
10896
10897
10898
10899
10900
10901
10902
10903
10904
10905

10906

10907
10908
10509
10910
10911
10912
10913

k0914

10915
10916
10517

10918

10919
10920
10921
10922
10923
10924
10925
10926
10927
10928
10929
10930
10931
10932
10933

10934 "

10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
110950
10951
10952
10953
109 74
10959
10956

" Welch A,F.Mrs.

- Maxwy S,.C,

Ward Fénnie Mrs, Widows pension.
"

Walker Mary K.Mrs. "

Superior Seating Co. . : 8upplies,
Tulsa Red Ball Transfer
Dickey Clay NMfg Co. , Drain tile,
Kelly Springfield Truck Co, Repairs.
AT ,S.FP.R.R.Co. Freight,
Canadian Coal Co. ' Coal delivered.
Sand Spring Gas Co. Gas,

Mc Cree D,.C Mrs, A Teaching.
Rogers Alice Mrs. "

Idelett M.C,Mrs., "

Branton J,T, "
Bridgewater M.M, "

Woods E.W,Mrs. "

Stradford C.T, "

Thurston B.L. "

Lane W,L. "

Jackson Julia. "

Cotton Myrtle. "
Hutcherson Rose. "
Hughes J,W,Mrs, "
Martin Mrs, Marie.
Woods E.W. "
Magill H.M, "
Magill H,M, Mrs. , "
Johnson J.Am Mrs, "
Lynch Birdie. "

Thurston B.D.Mre, "

Vaden C.V, _ "

Rogers Robert. "

Baker Drug Co. ) Books.,.
Clulow E.E. Rent s,
Harvey Young 0il Co. - Gasline.
Halsey 0il Co. Gasoline,
Lewis Cline. Salary.

:

Crowe Corinne Nina,
Carmichael Albert. "
Roberts Phil 0. "
Hamilton J.P,. "
Banister Ida Pearl. "
Weaver 0.G.

Burnside Lennie.
Woolley Jas,

Rhyne Geo.G, "

Lewis Carl G. "

Dalton Ed, "

Mehlhorn “,H, "

Mzrkham Frank. "

Quinn Leo P. "

‘Sanders H.B. "

Syfert Minnie B, "

Claibourn 0.M, Sheriffs fees

We 1ch A, M, HMumane office work.

Francis F.A, Sheriffts fees.
]

Volentine Bertha.
Presley S,.H,

"

Pullen Lee, "
Pullen Lee, "
Reynolds K,R, ' "
Reynolds R.R, "
Reynolds R.R, "
Hawkins S,.S. o "
Hawkins S,8. "
Hawkins S,8, "
Reynolds .R, "

Breckinridge M.A,
Ramsey John R,

Ingraham Frank. "
Laws R,I, "
Daniles Fred, "
Purdy Hattie Xae. ' "
Hoagland Raymond. _ "
Seaman Vernon F, "

House L.R, "
Purdy Gertrude. "
Banister Norine, w
Shaver J.S, "
Evans J.A, "
Wilder G,L. "
Kramer John T, "
Bitts Dr.A, T, "
Hoagland Raymond. "
Gilkey Grady. "
Humane Society, E - "
Powers T,L. _ "
Elliott D G. '
Elliott D.G. ‘ ' "
Elliott D.G, : ' . "
Shackelford T.F. . "




